
Varsity Football Lower Football Varsity Soccer  JV Soccer  3rd Soccer MS Soccer  Cross-Country 

Saturday Sept. 7 Kent (S)
Away  2:30

Canterbury/Salisbury 
(S) Away  2:00

Wednesday Sept. 11 Canterbury (S)   
Home  2:30

Saturday Sept. 14 Salisbury (S)         
Away  2:30

9/13 South Kent             
Tournament

Hotchkiss (S)    
Home  2:30

Storm King              
Home   2:30

Choate Invitational 
Away  3:00

Wednesday Sept. 18 Avon Old Farms   
Away  3:00

Avon Old Farms   
Away  3:00

Rumsey Hall    
Home  3:15

Saturday Sept. 21 Avon Old Farms             
Away  3:00

9/20 Gunnery       
Away  4:30

Avon Old Farms  
Away  3:00

Avon/Salisbury      
Away  3:00

Wednesday Sept. 25 9/23 Salisbury     
Home  4:30

Loomis
Home  3:30

Millbrook
Home  2:30

Indian Mountain    
Home  3:45

Saturday Sept. 28 Loomis
Away  3:30

9/27 Greenwich C.D.       
Away  4:30

EF Academy             
Home  2:00

Greenwich C.D.       
Away   2:30

Kent
Away  2:30

Taft/Choate        
Away  3:30

Wednesday Oct. 2 9/30 Kent              
Away  4:30

Choate
Home  3:45

Choate
Home  3:45

Gunnery
Home  2:30

10/1 Mizzentop      
Away  3:45

Saturday Oct. 5 Taft                       
Home  4:00

10/7 Canterbury  
Away  4:15

Berkshire
Home  3:00

Berkshire
Home  3:00

Berkshire
Home  3:00 

10/4 DDS Tourney 
Away  TBD

Berkshire/Kent    
Away  3:30

Wednesday Oct. 9 Brunswick
Away  3:00

Brunswick       
Home  3:00

Brunswick
Away  3:00

Brunswick
Home  3:00 

10/7 Sherman    
Away  3:45

Saturday Oct. 12 Williston
Away  3:00

Taft
Away  2:30

Taft
Away  2:30

Taft
Away  2:30

10/10 IMS       
Away  4:00

Hotchkiss/Millbrook 
Away  3:30

Wednesday Oct. 16 Avon Old Farms        
Home  3:00

Westminster     
Away  3:00

Westminster      
Away  3:00

Millbrook
Away  2:30 

10/15 Rumsey    
Home  3:30

Saturday Oct. 19 Hotchkiss             
Home  3:30

Wooster
Away  2:30

Brunswick
Home  2:30

Kent
Home  2:30

10/16 DDS      
Home  3:45

Loomis                     
Home  3:30

Wednesday Oct. 23 Hotchkiss
Away  2:30

Hotchkiss
Away  2:30

Hotchkiss
Away  2:30

10/22 Mizzentop   
Home  3:45

Saturday Oct. 26 10/25 Salisbury        
Home  6:00

10/28 Kent       
Home  4:30

Millbrook            
Away  3:30 

Millbrook
Away  3:30

9/25 Gunnery    
Home  4:15

10/23 Rumsey    
Away  3:30

 Shaler Invitational            
@ WNH  3:45

Wednesday Oct. 30 Kent
Home  2:30

Kent
Home  2:30

Salisbury
Home  3:00

10/28 Sherman    
Home  3:45

Saturday Nov. 2 Brunswick
Away  3:00

Salisbury
Home  3:15

Salisbury
Home  3:15

Forman
Home  3:00

11/1 DDS
Away  3:45 Founder's

Wednesday Nov. 6 11/4 Canterbury    
Home  4:15

Canterbury
Away  2:00

Canterbury      
Away  2:00

Taft
Home  2:30

Saturday Nov. 9 11/8 Kent                  
Home  7:00

Kingswood       
Home  2:00 New England's

This schedule is subject to change. Please be sure to visit our website (www.trinitypawling.org) for updated schedule information or call the Athletic Hotline: 845-855-4888.
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